St George Christian School Alexandria
Eastern Suburbs Afternoon Bus Route

130
Green Square

\(\“@\ Kensington @ 11 .
O Randwick
&5‘3\
D)
Mascot
=k
Sydney Airport >
>
Eastgardens B
el
(V)
1 =) 3

Bunnerong Road

SGCS
Hurstville
Campus

Hurstville NOTE: Infants students are transported to the Hurstville Campus

<%// by OOSH bus for afternoon bus run.

Bus Stop 1 - Intersection Hotel (Ramsgate/Rocky Point Rd) 3.35pm
Bus Stop 2 - Ramsgate Public School (Chuter Ave) 3.40pm
Bus Stop 3 - Chuter Avenue (near Culver St) 3.42pm
Bus Stop 4 - Chuter Avenue (Hollywood St) 3.44pm
Bus Stop 4a -The Grand Parade (Barton Street) 3.45pm

Bus Stop 5 -The Grand Parade (near Teralba Rd) 3.46pm

Bus Stop 6 - General Holmes Drive (before Bestic St) 3.55pm
Bus Stop 7 -Wentworth Avenue (after Bay St) 4.02pm
Bus Stop 8 - Eastgardens 4.05pm

Bus Stop 9 - Pacific Square Maroubra 4.07pm
Bus Stop 10 - Kingsford Nine Ways, Anzac Parade (Stand B) 4.09pm
Bus Stop 11 - Anzac Parade (opp Barker St) 4.14pm

Bus Stop 12 -Todman Avenue (cnr Carminya Ave) 4.19pm

Bus Stop 13 - Botany Road (opp Green Square Station) 4.29pm

Bus Stop 14 - Botany Road (opp Gillespie Ave) 4.34pm

DINIDIDNIDNIDIDNIDIDNIDDODODDODD

Bus Stop 15 - Botany Road (near Tunbridge St)

version: v4 2019



